
STARTERS 

Stir-fried Noodles

Baw Baw (Rice Porridge)

Kuy Tiew  (Noodle Soup)

Rice Combos

Nam Chow (Fresh Spring Rolls) 2 pieces
Chicken, shrimp, vegetables and noodles wrapped in rice 
paper and served with sauce.

Nam Jien (Crispy Eggrolls) 5 pieces
Vegetables in thin crispy wrapper served with sauce

Sach Ko Ang (Beef Sticks) 5 pieces
Marinated beef grilled on a stick. Served with pickles

Kruoch Bumpohng (Whole Fried Quail)
Marinated fried quail served with lime pepper sauce and pick-
les

Ye-Heu Bumpohng (Spicy Fried Calamari)
Deep fried squid, stir fried with peppers and scallions, served 
with pickles

Shrimp Angkor Style
Deep fried shrimp, stir fried with peppers and scallions

Crispy Wings
Hot Wings 
Angkor Style Wings
Bok-lo-hong (Khmer papaya salad) 
Shredded green papaya, tomato, shrimp paste, fresh lime juice, 
fish sauce tossed in a mortar and pestle

Triple Combo
Papaya salad, served with 5 chicken wings or 3 beef sticks and 
sticky rice. Sub. $2 for Hot Wings or $3 for beef sticks

Mee-ka-Tahng
Stir-fried flat rice noodle, served with house gravy sauce, 
Chinese broccoli and choice of protein

Mee-ka-tahng Kok (dry) or Spicy 
Flat rice noodle stir-fried dry with bamboo, mushrooms, snow 
peas, baby corn, basil and Chinese broccoli and choice of pro-
tein

Mee Bumpohng (Crispy Yellow Noodle Bowl)
crispy yellow noodle bowl filled with mixed vegetables and 
choice of protein in house sauce

Kuy Tiew Cha (Pad Thai)
Thin rice noodles stir-fried with eggs, choice of protein, bean 
sprouts, onion and scallion

Lort Cha (Stir Fried Pin Noodle)
Rice pin noodles stir fried with eggs, choice of protein, bean 
sprouts and scallions

Choices of Protein: 
Special- Beef and Seafood Tofu
Chicken Seafood $2
Pork Beef $2

 

Baw Baw Savory rice porridge topped with bean sprouts 
scallions and fried garlic with choice of protein

 $10.95

 Choices of Protein: 
Chicken Som Joke- Seafood, pork, pork 

blood and ginger  $2
Fish Chiem Chrouk- pork and pork 

blood  $2
Pork Seafood  $2

Khmer noodle soup topped with cilantro, scallion and 
fried garlic with choice of protein

Regular Size- $12.95    Xtra Large- $14.95
  Choices of Protein: 

Special- 
Beef, beef meatballs 
and seafood

Seafood $2

Shrimp  $4

Phnom Pehn Style- 
Sliced pork and 
ground pork, pork 
liver, lung and ear  $2

Beef and/or Meatball

Chicken Pork

Kuy Tiew Kok (Dry Noodles)
Rice noodles and choice of protein tossed in black pepper, soy 
sauce and other Khmer seasonings, served with side soup

Kuy Tiew Kaw Ko (Noodles in Khmer Beef Stew)

Bai/ Cha Bon Lai (Rice with Stir-Fried Mix Vegetables)
Rice with mixed vegetables and choice of protein stir fried in 
garlic sauce

Bai/ Cha Kroeung
Rice with stir fried choice of protein, onions, jalapeno peppers, 
red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroung herb paste

Bai/ Cha K’nyei (Rice with Stir-fried Ginger)
Rice with stir fried choice of protein, ginger, scallions and red 
chilies

Bai/ Cha Cut-na (Rice and Chinese Broccoli)
Rice with choice of protein and Chinese broccoli in house sauce

Bai/ Sach-Jrouk Chien (Rice with Pork Chops)
Rice with crispy pork chops and pickles

Bai/ Cha Sach Jrouk and Tofu (Rice with Pork and Tofu)
Rice with stir fried ground pork, tofu, scallions and red chilies 
in house sauce

Bai/ Chicken Wings
Rice with Crispy Chicken Wings, served with wing dipping 
sauce. Substitute Hot Wing $2

Bai/Loc Lac (Rice with Marinated Steak Tips)
Rice with marinated steak tips over lettuce, tomato, cucumber 
and red onion. Served with black pepper lime sauce

Choices of Protein:
Chicken Tofu Seafood $2
Pork Beef $2 Shrimp  $2 ea

Add fried rice and/or egg $2 each

Substitute flat 
noodle or 

yellow noodle 
$2

Add flat 
noodle for $2

$ 12.95

$ 18.95

$ 19.95

$ 19.95

$ 13.95
$ 12.95

$ 14.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 13.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 14.95

$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$ 16.95

$ 12.95

$ 16.95

$ 12.95

$ 13.95

$ 17.95

$ 14.95

$ 12.95

$ 5.95

$ 5.95

Please inform your server of any allergies 
you may have



Beef Entrees 

Vegetable Entrees 

Chicken Entrees 

Pork Entrees 
o

Seafood Entrees 

Som Law (Khmer Soup)

Traditional Entrees

Bai (Rice) 

Cha Kroeung Sach ko 
Stir-fried beef, onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell pep-
pers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Cha K’nyei Sach Ko 
Stir-fried beef, ginger, scallions and red chili

Loc Lac
Marinated steak tips over lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red 
onion. Served with black pepper lime sauce

Steak Cut-na
Grilled steak cooked to your liking, over Chinese broccoli in 
house gravy sauce

Steak Tuk Pro-hok
Grilled steak cooked to your liking, with cucumbers, asian 
eggplant, bean sprouts and herbs served with Tuk Pro-hok 
(Khmer Steak Sauce)

Cha Traw-koun (Stir-fried water spinach)
Stir-fried water spinach in pork and salted soybean sauce or gar-
lic

Cha Cut-na (Chinese Broccoli)
Stir-fried Chinese Broccoli with garlic or choice choice of pro-
tein

Cha Bon Lai
Stir-fried mix vegetables with house sauce and choice of 
protein

Som-law Ma Ju Yuon
Sweet and Sour soup with pineapple, tomato and khmer herbs. 
Choice of fish, shrimp and/or chicken

S’gao Chrouk
Light sour soup with lime leave and lemon grass. Choice of fish 
or chicken

Som-law Curry
Khmer style curry. Choice of chicken, beef, seafood or pork. 

Som-law Ma-ju Kroeung
Khmer Kroeung sour soup. Choice of beef, pork rib or beef

Som-law Ka-ko Khmer
Khmer soup flavored with kroeung khmer and roasted rice. 
Choice of fish or chicken

Som-law Maju S’rai
Khmer sour soup flavored with prohok. Choice of fish or chick-
en

Tom Yum
Spicy and sour soup flavored with lemongrass and chili. Choice 
of chicken, shrimp, fish or seafood

Som-law Ma-ju Ka’teeh
Sweet and sour coconut soup. Choice of chicken, seafood 
shrimp

Som-law Ma-ju Kroeung Knoung
Khmer Kroeung sour soup with beef, beef tripe and innards

Yuom (Khmer Cold Noodle Salad)
Khmer salad with vermicelli noodle, herbs and fresh veggies, 
dressed in our sweet fish sauce vinaigrette. Topped with pea-
nuts

Yuom S’dow (Bitter Leaf Salad)
Khmer salad with vermicelli noodle, herbs, fresh veggies, and 
fish dressed in sweet tamarind sauce

Pleah Sach Ko
Khmer beef salad with herbs and fresh veggies dressed in fer-
mented fish sauce

Pro-hok K’teeh (Pork in coconut milk sauce)
Minced pork, in sweet and savory coconut milk sauce. Served 
with raw vegetables to dip

Cha Kroung Kruoch
Stir-fried pieces of quail, onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green 
bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Steamed White Rice
Small $3 Large $6

Sticky Rice 

Fried Rice
Stir fried rice with choice of protein, eggs and scallion

Pineapple Fried Rice
Stir fried rice with choice of protein, pineapple, eggs and 
scallion

Mango Fried Rice
Stir fried rice with choice of protein, Mango, eggs and scallion

Choices of Protein: 
Chicken Tofu Seafood $2
Pork Beef $2 Special
Shrimp $2 ea

Cha Kroeung Sach Moun
Stir-fried ground chicken onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green 
bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Cha K’nyei Sach Moun 
Stir fried Chicken, ginger, scallions and red chili

Cha Kroeung Sach Jrouk 
Stir-fried pork onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers 
and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Cha Sach Jrouk Tofu
Stir fried ground pork, tofu, scallions and red chili

Cha Poh-Jrouk Chrouk Spey
Five spice crispy pork intestines stir fried with fermented mus-
tard greens, scallion and red chili

Cha Traw-koun Sach Jrouk
Water spinach and pork stir fried in salted soybean sauce

Pork Chop 
Crispy pork chops and pickles

Cha Kroeung Trey
Stir-fried fish fillet onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell 
peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Cha Kroung Seafood 
Stir-fried Seafood onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell 
peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste

Cha K’yei Trey 
Stir fried fish fillet, ginger, scallions and red chili

Trey Chien, Fried whole fish
Catch of the day with choice of sauce 

Choices of Sauce:
Chien Joun, 
Salted soybean ginger 

Green mango salad 
(Seasonal)

Ju-Aim, Sweet and Sour 

Rice is traditional eaten with every meal. must be ordered 
seperately

Please inform your server of any allergies 
you may have

$ 18.95 $ 17.95

$ 17.95

$ 19.95

$ 21.95

$ 19.95

$ 17.95

$ 19.95

$ 24.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 24.95

$ 12.95

$ 6.95

$ 20.95

$ 20.95

$ 19.95

$ 18.95

$ 20.95

$ 23.95

$ 34.95

$ 18.95

$ 20.95

$ 18.95

$ 19.95

$ 18.95

$ 21.95

$ 21.95

$ 24.95

Mkt Price

$ 19.95

$ 16.95

$ 16.95

$ 18.95

$ 18.95


