

fish sauce tossed in a mortar and pestle

Papaya salad, served with 5 chicken wings or 3 beef sticks and

sticky rice. Sub. \$2 for Hot Wings or \$3 for beef sticks

Triple Combo

2 IAK I EK 2		Khmer noodle soup topped with cilantro, scallion and
Nam Chow (Fresh Spring Rolls) 2 pieces	\$ 5.95	fried garlic with choice of protein
Chicken, shrimp, vegetables and noodles wrapped in rice paper and served with sauce.		Regular Size- \$12.95 Xtra Large- \$14.95
Nam Jien (Crispy Eggrolls) 5 pieces Vegetables in thin crispy wrapper served with sauce	\$ 5.95	Choices of Protein: Special- Seafood \$2 Substitute flat
Sach Ko Ang (Beef Sticks) 5 pieces Marinated beef grilled on a stick. Served with pickles	\$ 12.95	Beef, beef meatballs and seafood Shrimp \$4 noodle or yellow noodle \$2
Kruoch Bumpohng (Whole Fried Quail) Marinated fried quail served with lime pepper sauce and pickles	\$ 18.95	Phnom Pehn Style- Sliced pork and Beef and/or Meatball
Ye-Heu Bumpohng (Spicy Fried Calamari) Deep fried squid, stir fried with peppers and scallions, served with pickles	\$ 19.95	ground pork, pork liver, lung and ear \$2
Shrimp Angkor Style Deep fried shrimp, stir fried with peppers and scallions	\$ 19.95	Chicken Pork
Crispy Wings		Kuy Tiew Kok (Dry Noodles) \$ 12.95 Rice noodles and choice of protein tossed in black pepper, soy
Hot Wings	\$ 15.95	sauce and other Khmer seasonings, served with side soup
Angkor Style Wings	\$ 16.95	* The Mark (No. 11) - 1 (Charles of 14.05
Bok-lo-hong (Khmer papaya salad)	Ψ 12.50	Kuy Tiew Kaw Ko (Noodles in Khmer Beef Stew) \$ 14.95
Shredded green papaya, tomato, shrimp paste, fresh lime juice	·,	Dica Cambaa

Baw Baw (Rice Porridge)

Baw Baw Savory rice porridge topped with bean sprouts scallions and fried garlic with choice of protein

\$10.95

blood and ginger \$2

Kuy Tiew (Noodle Soup)

Rice Combos

Add fried rice and/or egg \$2 each

Rice with mixed vegetables and choice of protein stir fried in

Bai/ Cha Bon Lai (Rice with Stir-Fried Mix Vegetables) \$ 13.95

blood \$2 Seafood \$2

Som Joke-Seafood, pork, pork

Chiem Chrouk- pork and pork

Choices of Protein:

Chicken

Fish

Pork

Add flat noodle for \$2

\$ 13.95

	S	
Stir-fried Noodles	Bai/ Cha Kroeung Rice with stir fried choice of protein, onions, jalape	\$ 13.95

garlic sauce

\$ 12.95 red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroung herb paste Mee-ka-Tahng Stir-fried flat rice noodle, served with house gravy sauce, Bai/ Cha K'nyei (Rice with Stir-fried Ginger)

\$ 13.95 Chinese broccoli and choice of protein Rice with stir fried choice of protein, ginger, scallions and red \$ 13.95 chilies Mee-ka-tahng Kok (dry) or Spicy Flat rice noodle stir-fried dry with bamboo, mushrooms, snow

\$ 16.95

peas, baby corn, basil and Chinese broccoli and choice of pro-Bai/ Cha Cut-na (Rice and Chinese Broccoli) tein Rice with choice of protein and Chinese broccoli in house sauce \$ 17.95

Mee Bumpohng (Crispy Yellow Noodle Bowl) \$ 14.95 Bai/ Sach-Jrouk Chien (Rice with Pork Chops) crispy yellow noodle bowl filled with mixed vegetables and Rice with crispy pork chops and pickles choice of protein in house sauce

Kuy Tiew Cha (Pad Thai) \$ 14.95 Bai/ Cha Sach Jrouk and Tofu (Rice with Pork and Tofu)\$ 14.95 Thin rice noodles stir-fried with eggs, choice of protein, bean Rice with stir fried ground pork, tofu, scallions and red chilies sprouts, onion and scallion in house sauce

Lort Cha (Stir Fried Pin Noodle) Rice pin noodles stir fried with eggs, choice of protein, bean \$ 12.95 \$ 14.95 Bai/ Chicken Wings sprouts and scallions Rice with Crispy Chicken Wings, served with wing dipping sauce. Substitute Hot Wing \$2 **Choices of Protein:** Special- Beef and Seafood Tofu

\$ 15.95 Bai/Loc Lac (Rice with Marinated Steak Tips) Chicken Seafood \$2 Rice with marinated steak tips over lettuce, tomato, cucumber **Pork** Beef \$2 and red onion. Served with black pepper lime sauce

Please inform your server of any allergies Tofu Seafood \$2 Chicken you may have Pork Beef \$2 Shrimp \$2 ea

Choices of Protein:

Beef Entrees		Som Law (Khmer Soup)
Cha Kroeung Sach ko Stir-fried beef, onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste	\$ 18.95	Som-law Ma Ju Yuon \$ 17.95 Sweet and Sour soup with pineapple, tomato and khmer herbs. Choice of fish, shrimp and/or chicken
Cha K'nyei Sach Ko Stir-fried beef, ginger, scallions and red chili Loc Lac	\$ 18.95 \$ 20.95	S'gao Chrouk \$17.95 Light sour soup with lime leave and lemon grass. Choice of fish or chicken
Marinated steak tips over lettuce, tomato, cucumber and red onion. Served with black pepper lime sauce	\$ 20.95	Som-law Curry Khmer style curry. Choice of chicken, beef, seafood or pork.
Steak Cut-na Grilled steak cooked to your liking, over Chinese broccoli in house gravy sauce	\$ 23.95	
Steak Tuk Pro-hok Grilled steak cooked to your liking, with cucumbers, asian eggplant, bean sprouts and herbs served with Tuk Pro-hok	\$ 34.95	Som-law Ka-ko Khmer Khmer soup flavored with kroeung khmer and roasted rice. Choice of fish or chicken \$ 21.95
(Khmer Steak Sauce)		Som-law Maju S'rai \$19.95 Khmer sour soup flavored with prohok. Choice of fish or chick-
Chicken Entrees		Tom Yum \$ 17.95
Cha Kroeung Sach Moun Stir-fried ground chicken onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste	\$ 18.95	Spicy and sour soup flavored with lemongrass and chili. Choice of chicken, shrimp, fish or seafood
Cha K'nyei Sach Moun Stir fried Chicken, ginger, scallions and red chili	\$ 18.95	Som-law Ma-ju Ka'teeh Sweet and sour coconut soup. Choice of chicken, seafood shrimp \$ 19.95
Pork Entrees		Som-law Ma-ju Kroeung Knoung \$24.95 Khmer Kroeung sour soup with beef, beef tripe and innards
Cha Kroeung Sach Jrouk Stir-fried pork onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell pepper and holy basil in kroeung herb paste	\$ 18.95	Traditional Entrees
Cha Sach Jrouk Tofu Stir fried ground pork, tofu, scallions and red chili	\$ 18.95	Yuom (Khmer Cold Noodle Salad) \$21.95 Khmer salad with vermicelli noodle, herbs and fresh veggies, dressed in our sweet fish sauce vinaigrette. Topped with peanuts
Cha Poh-Jrouk Chrouk Spey Five spice crispy pork intestines stir fried with fermented mustard greens, scallion and red chili	\$ 20.95	Yuom S'dow (Bitter Leaf Salad) Khmer salad with vermicelli noodle, herbs, fresh veggies, and fish dressed in sweet tamarind sauce \$ 21.95
Cha Traw-koun Sach Jrouk Water spinach and pork stir fried in salted soybean sauce	\$ 19.95	Pleah Sach Ko Khmer beef salad with herbs and fresh veggies dressed in fer mented fish sauce \$ 21.95
Pork Chop Crispy pork chops and pickles	\$ 18.95	Pro-hok K'teeh (Pork in coconut milk sauce) \$ 21.95 Minced pork, in sweet and savory coconut milk sauce. Served with raw vegetables to dip
Seafood Entrees		Cha Kroung Kruoch \$24.95
Cha Kroeung Trey Stir-fried fish fillet onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste	\$ 21.95	Stir-fried pieces of quail, onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste
Cha Kroung Seafood Stir-fried Seafood onions, jalapeno peppers, red/green bell peppers and holy basil in kroeung herb paste	\$ 24.95	Bai (Rice) Rice is traditional eaten with every meal. must be ordered
Cha K'yei Trey	\$ 21.95	Steamed White Rice
Stir fried fish fillet, ginger, scallions and red chili Trey Chien, Fried whole fish	Mkt Price	Small \$3 Large \$6 Sticky Rice \$6.95
Catch of the day with choice of sauce		Fried Rice Stir fried rice with choice of protein, eggs and scallion \$ 12.95
Choices of Sauce: Chien Joun, Salted soybean ginger Green mango salad (Seasonal)		Pineapple Fried Rice \$20.95 Stir fried rice with choice of protein, pineapple, eggs and scallion
Ju-Aim, Sweet and Sour		Mango Fried Rice \$20.95 Stir fried rice with choice of protein, Mango, eggs and scallion
Vegetable Entrees		Choices of Protein:
Cha Traw-koun (Stir-fried water spinach) Stir-fried water spinach in pork and salted soybean sauce or lic	\$ 19.95 gar-	Chicken Tofu Seafood \$2 Pork Beef \$2 Special Shrimp \$2 ea
Cha Cut-na (Chinese Broccoli) Stir-fried Chinese Broccoli with garlic or choice choice of p	\$ 16.95	
Cha Bon Lai Stir-fried mix vegetables with house sauce and choice of protein	\$ 16.95	Please inform your server of any allergies you may have